
Thursday, July 25
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 o.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 42ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070aesm.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Instrumental
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
The Long Shadow
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Whistle While You Work
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Midday Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Wary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0
2.30
Make Mine Music
Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Short Story

3.30 Favourites of 1956
4. 0 Hawaiian Interlude
4.15 Spotlight on Werner Muller
5.45 In the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
r Se Lever Hit Parade7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: TimaruDistrict Final
8. 0 Brylcreem Theatre
9.30 Spin with the Stars
10. 0 Gardening Session (Eric Francis)40.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross10.45 Bill Wolfgramm and his Islanders71.45 Music to Set You Dreaming12. 0 Close down

776
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Variety on Record
Doctor Paul
Fallen Angel
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life:
Musical Parade
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Luncheon Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Opera Gems
Classics of the Keyboard
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Short Story

3.30 Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 English Vocalists
6.45 Black and White Rhythm
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.39 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: TimaruDistrict Final
9. 0 Brylcreem Theatre
9.30 Singing Brothers
10. 0 Long Playing Melodies10.30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs
10.45 Microgroove Music41.0 Cabaret Night in Paris11.30 Rhythm Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School’s In
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Keep It Bright10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 World Library2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)featuring at 3.0, Short Story8.30 Spring Summer, Autumn, Winter4. 0 Ethe! Merman and Artie Shaw4.30 Hills, Roads and Rivers
5.30 Children’s Corner

EVEN'NG PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Tunes by Ray Anthony andBilly May7.0 Lever Ht Parade7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: TimaruDistrict Final
9. 0 Bryloreem Theatre
9.30 Supper Concert
10. © Home Gardener (David Combridge)10.15 Latest on 45
10.30 Tempest11.9 Riccarton is On the Air (June
Graves)
11.30 Party Sing Song12. 0 Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)30 Mid-Morning Variety0.0 Eyes of Knight
0.15 Ellen Dodd0.33 Foxglove Street
0.45 Esther and !
2. 0 Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)2.33 p.m. Luncheon Music
. Oo Granny Martin Steps Out.30 Musical Intertude
2° 2 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe).
featuring et 2.10, Shoe String Year,
2.30, My Other Love
3. 0 Melody Makers3.3) A Many Splendoured Thing3.45 Whirling the Wurlitzer
4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Tunes from 1937
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr-The
New World
5.15 Light Variety5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
6.30 Early Evening Musicale
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.39 Medica! File
8. 9 Money-Go-Round
8.39 1957 Mobil Song Quest: TimaruDistrict Final ~
9. 9 Pragnet
9.23 Music the Whole Year Through
10.15 Sana of the South Seas (final
broadcast)
10.30 Close down1
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 Morning Concert
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and 1
10.39 Career Girl
10.45 Leura Chilton11.0 A Handful of Stars
11.39 At the Console
11.45 Tauber Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Make Mine Music2.0 A Many Splendoured Thing2.30 Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord),
featuring at 23.0, Short Stor3.30 From Our World rogramme
Library x

ContinentalCafeBallad Album
Light Concert Orchestras
Second F ddle
Listen to the Band
Voice of Your Choice
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 The Ladies Entertain7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Campbell’s Kingdom
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest-TimaruDistr'ct Final
9. 0 Ingleside Gathering: A ScottishSession
9.32 Ted Heath’s Rodgers for Moderns
9 AS Chris Connor Sings
10. 0 Music for Romance
410.15 Lift Up Your Hearts-A Sacred
Quarter Hour10.30 Close dogwn
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
| 8.12 School Bell
|

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
| 9.30 Musical Album
40. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Accent on Melody
4.30° A Musical Bouquet
5.45 Popular Choice

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Music Music
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Street of Secrets
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest
9. O Brylcreem Theatre
10. O PH Tell You a Tale
10.15 Femaje Entertainers
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley
10.45 After Supper Music11. 0 It’s Dream Time
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.145 My Other Lave
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Light Music from Europe
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Parade of Pops2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
. 0, Esther and t3.39 Famous Choirs
3.45 Classical Pianists
4. 0 Emil Coleman’s Orchestra
4.20 Monica Lewis and Lanny Ross4.40 At the Console
5. 0 Variety5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: The
New World
EVENING PROGRAMME

@

&. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Melody Time: The Orchestras of
Mefachrino and Robert Farnon :72 Lever Hit Parade
7.39 1957 Mobil Song Quest: TimaruDistrict Final
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Medical File
9. 0 Crime Files of Flamend
9.30 Music in Romantic Mood
10. 0 Comedy Corner
410.15 The Jerry Fielding Orchestra10.30 Close down

{5worth
of records
Free
with either 0f these

PHILCO
"Hollywood" Or "PENNSYLVANIA"

Radiograms

5o

HOLLYWOOD
(above)
689/10/ PH: 32

PENNSYLVANIA
(right) 8129/10/-
BEGG'$ ALSO OFFER BEGGS1 EXTRA EASY TERMS OF PAYMENT.
2 EXTRA LIBERAL TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE3 FREE TriAL IN YoUR OWN HOME:
4 Free INSTALLATION: 15 Modern Branches
5. Full TWELVE MONTHS' GUARANTEE . throughout New Zealand

BegosSoffer
July
CloseS
Soon
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